Stichting Betti Foundation

BALANS PER 31 DECEMBER 2021

Activa

Vlottende activa
Vorderingen

Liquide middelen

Telling

Passiva

Eigen vermogen

Vermogen
Saldo boekjaar

Kortlopend schulden

Schulden

31-12-2021
€ €
0
17.633
17.633
31-12-2021
€ 3
9.388
8.245 .
17.633 .
0
17.633

31-12-2020
€ €
0
9.388
9.388
31-12-2020
€ 3
15.667
-6.279
9.388
0
9.388



Stichting Betti Foundation

BATEN EN LASTEN 2021

Baten

Lasten

Giften aan derden
Algemene kosten
Bankkosten

Saldo

2021
€ €
25.000
16.289
308
158
16.755

8.245

2020
€ €
25.000
30.611
254
414
31.279

-6.279



